
Rotation angle Unlimited
Max pressure (R)
Max pressure grapple open (GO)
Max pressure grapple close (GC)
Capacity
Torque (250 bar)
Max axial load static 
Max axial load dynamic
Weight
Connections
Max oil flow
Connectors

0.787
20.00

5.394
137.00
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70100-000 CR 100-W25A20-000

250 bar
200 bar
300 bar
193 cm³
450 Nm
10 kN
5 kN
10 kg
G1/4
10 LPM
-

70100-DS000

https://finn-rotor.com/content/uploads/ROTATOR-USER-MANUAL-TEXT-ALL-LANGUAGES.pdf

